

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 29 OF 2002

Prem Lal BhattraïAppellant

V/S

The Centraal Bureau Of Investigation & Anr.Respondent

None For Appellant

Mr S.V. Gawand APP for State

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ KESHAVRAO CHAVAN, J

DATE : 19th December, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 06/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)